

## **Press Release**

Qwick Trim LLC 101 Hui Road F Suite B2 Lahaina, HI 96761 Telephone: 808-214-4256 www.qwicktrim.com

## For Immediate Release:

Qwick Trim LLC Robert Wheeler Owner/Inventor Carl Gierke. Co-Owner/Engineer info@qwicktrim.com 808-214-4256

## Qwick Trim LLC to Introduce Qwick Trim Meat Trimmer at the International Home + Housewares Show 2016

Lahaina, Hawaii . . . Qwick Trim LLC will introduce its new Qwick Trim meat trimmer for homegrown and professional barbeque pitmasters at the International Home + Housewares Show 2016 being held at Chicago's McCormick Place, March 5 - 8. Qwick Trim LLC can be found in Booth #N7369, which is located in the Inventors Corner in the North Building. Qwick Trim LLC is a first-time exhibitor at the International Home + Housewares Show.

Patent-pending Qwick Trim is an easy and safe brisket and fat cap trimmer designed for large cuts of meat. Rob Wheeler, inventor of Qwick Trim, says he created Qwick Trim out of necessity. "I am the owner of Iron Imu BBQ Company, a restaurant and catering company in Hawaii. For years we have trimmed brisket and large cuts of meat with a knife. I needed to find a safer, faster way for me and my staff to do our jobs. We have perfected the tool."

**Qwick Trim LLC to Introduce Qwick Trim Meat Trimmer at the** 

**International Home + Housewares Show 2016** 

Page 2

A first for pitmasters, Qwick Trim features an iconic bulls head and horn. The design, which resembles

slicers with which cooks are familiar, eliminates the danger of using a chefs knife to trim brisket and large

cuts of meat. The design keeps the user's hands away from the extremely sharp surgical quality blades,

not only making it safer, but providing the added benefit of evenly sliced meat.

Quick Trim is 100 percent food and dishwasher safe. It is made in the USA and will be available through

Qwick Trim's website and at specialty retail and professional restaurant supply houses.

Wheeler also plans to design and manufacture an innovative line of Qwick Trim barbeque and kitchen

tools.

For more information about Qwick Trim LLC, visit www.qwicktrim.com.

###